Gavle-Uppsala Sondag RealBridge vinter 2023

Plac Poing
1 15,00
2 12,00
3 10,00
4 8,00
5 6,00
6 4,00
7 2,00

Upplands BF

Namn

Ulf Nehlin - Tora Philip

Emma Karlsson - Leif Lundberg
Jim Albertsson - Rolf Back
Carina Halvorsen - Ulf Halvorsen
Leif Holmgren - Kjell Holmgren

Kent Johansson - Mikael Westerlund
Roger Nyman - Benny Olsson

01-15

15,00
12,00
10,00
8,00
6,00

4,00
2,00

Poangserie



